
 
 

INVITATION TO TENDER  

PURCO SA INVITES ALL INTERESTED PARTIES TO SUBMIT TENDER PROPOSALS 

TO APPOINT AN EXPERIENCED AND QUALIFIED SERVICE PROVIDER(S) TO 

PROVIDE STUDENT BUS SERVICES FOR SEFAKO MAKGATHO HEALTH 

SCIENCES UNIVERSITY FOR A PERIOD OF THREE (3) YEARS OR THIRTY-SIX (36) 

MONTHS 

 

BID NO PROJECT 
DESCRIPTION 

BRIEFING SESSION  
CLOSING DATE 
AND TIME  

SMU/012/2021 The Provision for Student 
Bus Services 

An online non-compulsory briefing 
session will be facilitated via MS 
Teams on Tuesday, 17 August 2021 
at 10h00 

30 August 2021 at 
23:59 

 

Link to join the information session:  

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-

join/19%3ameeting_NzgxZTU2NmEtMGZiNi00YWUxLTg3NTAtNDhiMzc5YTNmMDQy%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%

22%3a%22a296d28e-ebe7-4be1-942f-4ed085625bc6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22ca07e1ee-9233-4a08-bb79-

543dfc3f1564%22%7d  

Tender documents can be purchased at a non-refundable fee of R 5000.00 (VAT included) on the  
PURCO SA website. 
In order to download the tender document, the steps below should be followed: 

 Visit www.purcosa.co.za 
 Register as a supplier and create a user account. 
 Click on required RFP in the block provided for Tenders and RFP’s 
 Click on the pay now button. 
 System will make documentation available for downloading, immediately after payment  

 
Submission of the tender will be via the PURCO SA website. The submission link is in the tender 
document.  
 
 
For queries regarding downloading of tender documents please contact Ms. Molemoshi Ramokolo at 

email address molemoshi.ramokolo@purcosa.co.za or alternatively at 011 545 0962. 

For general tender queries contact Mr. Tshepo Mampuru via email: Tshepo.mampuru@purcosa.co.za 

or alternatively at 011 545 0950.  

 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NzgxZTU2NmEtMGZiNi00YWUxLTg3NTAtNDhiMzc5YTNmMDQy%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22a296d28e-ebe7-4be1-942f-4ed085625bc6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22ca07e1ee-9233-4a08-bb79-543dfc3f1564%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NzgxZTU2NmEtMGZiNi00YWUxLTg3NTAtNDhiMzc5YTNmMDQy%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22a296d28e-ebe7-4be1-942f-4ed085625bc6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22ca07e1ee-9233-4a08-bb79-543dfc3f1564%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NzgxZTU2NmEtMGZiNi00YWUxLTg3NTAtNDhiMzc5YTNmMDQy%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22a296d28e-ebe7-4be1-942f-4ed085625bc6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22ca07e1ee-9233-4a08-bb79-543dfc3f1564%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NzgxZTU2NmEtMGZiNi00YWUxLTg3NTAtNDhiMzc5YTNmMDQy%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22a296d28e-ebe7-4be1-942f-4ed085625bc6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22ca07e1ee-9233-4a08-bb79-543dfc3f1564%22%7d
http://www.purcosa.co.za/
mailto:molemoshi.ramokolo@purcosa.co.za
mailto:Tshepo.mampuru@purcosa.co.za

